	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP
	|
	下载型号
	|
	开放数据
	|
        	    大数据独立站
        	            官网系统
        	            商城系统
        	            品牌专卖店
	|
        	    采购商服务
        	            发布采购信息
        	            删除采购信息
        	            会员欺诈举报
	|
        	    会员中心
        	            发布企业新闻刷新库存
        	            管理企业新闻上传库存
        	            修改公司资料发布供应
        	            修改登录密码管理供应
        	            上传营业执照上传企业照片
	|
        	    会员服务
        	            广告服务会员套餐
        	            联系我们
	|
        	    网站导航
        	            电子元器件
        	            求购信息PDF资料
        	            PDF上传品牌库
        	            TT下载BOM配单
        	            企业新闻热卖现货
        	            找回密码搜索排行
                IC/元器件
                |
                求购
                |
                代理商
                |
                PDF
                |
                价格
                搜索
            最近搜过
            全部删除
            热搜型号
            搜索排行
        	发布采购信息
        产品分类
            首 页
            电子元器件
            求购信息
            BOM配单
            PDF资料
            品牌库
            免费ERP
            	当前位置:
	首页
	>
	PDF资料
	>
	FKN50SJR-52-0R33 PDF文件及第1页内容在线浏览
                FKN50SJR-52-0R33
                    	型号：	FKN50SJR-52-0R33
	PDF文件：
	功能描述：	RES 0.33 OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL
	PDF文件大小：	285 Kbytes
	PDF页数：	共2页
	制造商：	Yageo
	制造商LOGO：
	制造商网址：	http://www.yageo.com
            FKN50SJR-52-0R33
                PDF页面索引
	                [1] 页[2] 页
	                		120%
	            LEADED RESISTORS
FEATURES
Power Rating 1/4W, 1/2W, 1W, 2W, 3W, 4W, 5W, 7W
Resistance Tolerance ±1%, ±5%
T.C.R. ±350ppm/°C
Flameproof Multi-layer Coating Meets  UL-94V-0
Flameproof Feature Meets Overload Test  UL-1412
DERATING CURVE
For resistors operated in ambient temperatures above 40°C, power rating must be derated
in accordance with the curve below.
FUSING CHARACTERISTICS
R≤2.0 Ω  Fusing time within 60 seconds at 36 times of rated power
R>2.0 Ω  Fusing time within 60 seconds at 25 times of rated power
Fusing residual resistive value at least 100 times rated resistance
DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm
STYLE DIMENSION
Normal Miniature L øD H ød
FKN-25 FKN50S  6.3±0.5 2.4±0.2 28±2.0 0.55±0.05
FKN-50 FKN1WS  9.0±0.5 3.3±0.3 26±2.0 0.55±0.05
FKN100 FKN2WS 11.5±1.0 4.5±0.5 35±2.0 0.8±0.05
FKN200 FKN3WS 15.5±1.0 5.0±0.5 33±2.0 0.8±0.05
FKN300
FKN400
FKN5WS 17.5±1.0 6.5±0.5 32±2.0 0.8±0.05
FKN500 FKN7WS 24.5±1.0 8.0±0.5 38±2.0 0.8±0.05
Note: FKN1WS ( for MB Type ) ød = 0.8±0.05 mm
INTRODUCTION
The resistor element is a resistive wire which is
wound in a single layer on a ceramic rod, with
tinned connecting wires of electrolytic copper
welded to the end-caps.  The ends of the
resistive wire and the leads are connected to
the caps by welding.  The resistors are coated
with layers of green color flame-proof lacquer.
Overload protection without risk of fire.  Wide
range of overload currents.
Fusible &
Flame-Proof Type
Normal & Miniature Style [ FKN Series ]
ød
H L øD
5th color code: white
Rated Load (%)
Ambient Temperature (°C)
30025020015010050
100
80
60
40
20
70
3W-7WS
1/4W-3WS
155 27540 °C
Wirewound Resistors
购买、咨询产品请填写询价信息：(3分钟左右您将得到回复)
	询价型号*	数量*	批号	封装	品牌	其它要求
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
增加行数
    	 公司名：
	*联系人：
	*邮箱：
	*电话：
	 QQ：
	 微信：
    发布询价信息
            型号索引：ABC
            DEFG
            HIJK
            LMNO
            PQRS
            TUVW
            XYZ0
            1234
            5678
            9
            	新手指南
	免费注册
	企业认证
	刷新库存
	上传库存
	发布供应
	发布企业新闻
            	关于我们
	天天IC网
	联系我们
	免责申明
	意见反馈
            	会员服务
	会员套餐
	免费ERP
	下载型号
	商城系统
	官网系统
	专卖店系统
            	关注官方微信
            	联系我们
	电话：13714778017
	周一至周六：9:00-:18:00
	在线客服：
            天天IC网由深圳市四方好讯科技有限公司独家运营
            天天IC网 ( www.ttic.cc ) 版权所有©2014-2023 粤ICP备15059004号
    因腾讯功能限制，可能无法唤起QQ临时会话，（点此复制QQ，添加好友）,建议您使用TT在线询价。
    继续唤起QQ 打开TT询价